
Tranby Bus Service          
Route A – Patrington - East Hull   2025/26       

Pick up points Time AM Time PM Termly Passes (2 way) Termly Passes (1 way) 
 

      Michaelmas Lent Trinity Michaelmas Lent Trinity 
Single 
Ticket 

Patrington (Hildyard Pub) 07:05 17:42 £595 £595 £545 £385 £385 £360 
 

£7.50 

Winestead 07:08 17:39 £595 £595 £545 £385 £385 £360 
 

£7.50 

Ottringham (White Horse) 07:12 17:35 £595 £595 £545 £385 £385 £360 
 £7.50 

Keyingham (Ship Inn) plus Chapel Lane 
extra stop  07:15 17:32 £595 £595 £545 £385 £385 £360 

 
£7.50 

Burstwick (Village Hall) 07:27 17:20 £595 £595 £545 £385 £385 £360 
 

£7.50 

Thorngumbald (Co-op) 07:30 17:16 £595 £595 £545 £385 £385 £360 
 

£7.50 

Hedon (Johnsons, Thorn Road) 07:34 17.13 £575 £575 £525 £375 £375 £350 
 

£7.25 

Wyton B1238 07:45 17.02 £575 £575 £525 £375 £375 £350 
 

£7.25 

Tesco Holderness Road 07.55 16:55 £575 £575 £525 £375 £375 £350 
 

£7.25 

Ings Road 08:01 16:49 £295 £295 £245 £185 £185 £160 
 

£4.00 

Victoria Dock 08:16 16:34 £295 £295 £245 £185 £185 £160 
 

£4.00 

Hessle Square 08:31 16:19 £295 £295 £245 £185 £185 £160 
 

£4.00 

Tranby 08:40 16:10        

All times are approximate            
 

          
 

Tranby Bus Service          



Route C – Cherry 
Burton/Beverley/Cottingham 

  2025/26       

          

Pick up points Time AM Time PM Termly Passes (2 way) Termly Passes (1 way) 
 

      Michaelmas Lent Trinity Michaelmas Lent Trinity 
Single 
Ticket 

Cherry Burton, (Bus Stop at the Pond) 07.40 17.10 £675 £675 £625 £395 £395 £370 
£7.65 

Beverley (Molescroft Shops, Woodhall 
Way) 07:49 17:02 £615 £615 £565 £335 £335 £310 

£7.65 

Beverley (Manor Way Bus stop, Sleepers) 07:51 17:00 £615 £615 £565 £335 £335 £310 
£7.65 

Beverley (Bus Stop after Morrisons 
Roundabout) 07:56 16.54 £615 £615 £565 £335 £335 £310 

£7.65 

Cottingham 08:20 16:30 £615 £615 £565 £335 £335 £310 
£7.65 

Kirkella 08:35 16:15 £540 £540 £490 £315 £315 £290 
£6.25 

Tranby 08:40 16:10             
 

All times are approximate                 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Tranby Bus Service          
Route D - Howden   2025/26       

Pick up points Time AM Time PM Termly Passes (2 way) Termly Passes (1 way) 
 

      Michaelmas Lent Trinity Michaelmas Lent Trinity Single Ticket 

Howden (Memorial) 07:35 17:05 £635 £635 £585 £385 £385 £360 
£7.65 

Howden (Longs Corner Bus 
stop) 07:37 17:03 £635 £635 £585 £385 £385 £360 

£7.65 

Gilberdyke (Pick up White Horse 
Pub HU15 2UP Drop off Cross 
Keys Pub) 

07:43 16:57 £610 £610 £560 £380 £380 £355 
£7.65 

Newport (Bus stop at the shops) 07:48 16:52 £610 £610 £560 £380 £380 £355 
£7.65 

North Cave (Memorial Hall, 
Westgate) 07:52 16:44 £575 £575 £525 £355 £355 £330 

£7.25 

South Cave (Bus Stop after Cost 
Cutter) 07:58 16:42 £575 £575 £525 £355 £355 £330 

£7.25 

South Cave (Market Place) 08:01 16:39 £575 £575 £525 £355 £355 £330 
£7.25 

Elloughton (Stockbridge Road, 
Greenhouses HU15 1HW) 08:05 16:35 £575 £575 £525 £355 £355 £330 £7.25 

Elloughton (EYMS depot / Half 
Moon Pub) 08:07 16:33 £575 £575 £525 £355 £355 £330 £7.25 

Brough (The Oval Bus shelter 
before Police Station) 08:10 16:29 £575 £575 £525 £355 £355 £330 

£7.25 

Welton (Church) 08:14 16:26 £505 £505 £455 £315 £315 £290 
£5.75 

Melton (outside South Hunsley 
School) 08:16 16:24 £505 £505 £455 £315 £315 £290 £5.75 

North Ferriby (Bus shelter, Duke 
of Cumberland) 08:25 16:20 £295 £295 £245 £185 £185 £160 

£4.00 

Swanland (Bus shelter, Pond 
Plus St Barnabus Church, Main 
Street) 

08:30 16:15 £295 £295 £245 £185 £185 £160 
£4.00 

Tranby 08:35 16:10             
 



All times are approximate                 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Tranby Bus Service          
Route E - South Bank   2025/26       
          

Pick up points Time AM Time PM Termly Passes (2 way) Termly Passes (1 way) 
 

      Michaelmas Lent Trinity Michaelmas Lent Trinity 
Single Ticket 

Grimsby (Aldi on Matthew 
Telford Park Road) 07:05 17:35 £695 £695 £645 £395 £395 £370 

£7.65 

Habrough – Station Road 07:40 17:12 £695 £695 £645 £395 £395 £370 
£7.65 

Immingham (Willowfield Court) 07:42 17:10 £695 £695 £645 £395 £395 £370 
£7.65 

Wootton (Nags Head) 07:52 17:00 £645 £645 £595 £385 £385 £360 
£7.65 

Thornton Curtis (Church Lay-By) 07:57 16:52 £580 £580 £530 £360 £360 £335 
£6.25 

Goxhill (Just after Crossroads on 
Goxhill Road) 08:02 16:48 £525 £525 £475 £310 £310 £285 

£6.25 

Barrow (High Street Bus shelter. 
Opp Royal Oak) 08:06 16:40 £465 £465 £415 £275 £275 £250 

£5.75 

Barton (Co-Op Bus shelter, 
Market Place) 08:13 16:33 £360 £360 £310 £210 £210 £185 

£5.75 

Barton (Ferriby Road A1077, Bus 
stop Opp Hillside Drive) 08:15 16:30 £360 £360 £310 £210 £210 3185 

£5.75 

Hessle Square 08:30 16:18 £295 £295 £245 £195 £195 £170 
£4.00 

Tranby 08:40 16:10             
 

All times are approximate                  

 


